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                                                        ATTENDEES 
 

                     
GLOBAL SOLUTION NETWORKS  www.gsnetworks.org 

Don Tapscott Executive Director  don@tapscott.com 
Joan Bigham Managing Director joan@gsnetworks.org 
Anthony Williams Executive Editor anthony@gsnetworks.org 
Kejina Robinson Research Manager kejina@gsnetworks.org 
   
ACCENTURE  www.accenture.com 

Barbara Wynne Senior Manager, European 
Government Relations 

barbara.wynne@accenture.com 

   
ALYND  www.alynd.com 

Rawn Shah Chief Strategy Officer rawnshah@gmail.com 
   
DURHAM UNIVERSITY  www.dur.ac.uk 

David Held Professor of Politics & 
International Relations 

david.held@durham.ac.uk 
 

   
EDGERYDERS  www.edgeryders.eu 
Alberto Cottica Head of Research alberto@cottica.net 
   
EEAS  www.eeas.europa.eu 
Alain Ruche Senior Advisor to the Secretary 

General, EU External Service 
alain.ruche@eeas.europa.eu 

   
ETHOS  www.ethosvo.org 

Robert Pye Co-Founder robert.pye@ethosvo.org 
   
EUCLID NETWORK  www.euclidnetwork.eu 

Lucas Fülling Project Manager lucas.fulling@euclidnetwork.eu 
   
EUROPEAN COMMISSION  ec.europa.eu 

Andrea Glorioso Policy Officer, Directorate-General 
for Communications Networks, 
Content & Technology 

andrea.glorioso@ec.europa.eu 

Horst Krӓmer Scientific/Technical Program 
Officer, Digital Social Platforms 

horst.kraemer@ec.europa.eu 

Michael Niebel Head of Task Force Internet Policy 
Development 

michael.niebel@ec.europa.eu 

Fabrizio Sestini Senior Scientific Officer, 
Directorate-General for 
Communications Networks, 
Content & Technology 

fabrizio.sestini@ec.europa.eu 
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Constantijn Van Oranje-Nassau Head of Cabinet Vice President 
Kroes 

constantijn.van-oranje-
nassau@ec.europa.eu 

   
FRANKFURT SCHOOL OF FINANCE & MANAGEMENT www.frankfurt-school.de 

Matthias Caton Program Director matthias@caton.de 

   

FUTURE CONSIDERATIONS  WWW.futureconsiderations.com 

George Por Founder & CEO george@futureconsiderations.com 

   

GOOGLE  WWW.google.org 

Sylwia Giepmans-Stepien Public Policy & Government 
Relations 

sylwiagiepmans@google.com 

Simon Hampton Director, Public Policy simonh@google.com 

Marco Pancini Senior Policy Manager, Google 
Europe 

pancini@google.com 

   

GOVERNMENT OF CANADA  www.international.gc.ca 

Alan Bowman Director, Policy Research Division 
Foreign Affairs & International 
Trade 

alan.bowman@international.gc.ca 

Jarrett Reckseidler 
 

Political Officer, Mission of Canada 
to the European Union 

 

jarrett.reckseidler@international.gc.ca 

HP  www.hp.com 

Paul Ellingstad Partnership & Program 
Development Director 

paul.ellingstad@hp.com 

   
INSTITUTO DE ENGENHARIA (Brazil) www.ie.org.br 

Carl Amorim Councelor carl@amorim.blog.br 
Oswaldo Gouvêa de Oliveira  oswaldo@empresateia.com.br 
   
INTERNATIONAL DIPLOMATIC ACADEMY academiediplomatique.academia.edu 
Bertrand de la Chapelle Program Director; Director at 

ICANN 
bdelachapelle@gmail.com 

   
INTERNET SOCIETY  www.internetsociety.org 

Lynn St. Amour President & CEO st.amour@isoc.org 
   
ISC  www.iscintelligence.com 

Declan Kirrane Director, Intelligence in Science declan.kirrane@iscintelligence.com 
   
LISBON COUNCIL  www.lisboncouncil.net 

Paul Hofheinz President & Co-Founder paul.hofheinz@lisboncouncil.net 
Ann Mettler Executive Director & Co-Founder ann.mettler@lisboncouncil.net 
Stephanie Lepczynski Associate Director stephanie.lepczynski@lisboncouncil.net 
   
MARINE STEWARDSHIP COUNCIL  www.msc.org 

Nicolas Guichoux Global Commercial Director nicolas.guichoux@msc.org 
   
MICROSOFT  www.microsoft.com 

Jean-Jacques Sahel Director, EMEA Policy & 
International Organisations 

jean-jacques.sahel@skype.net 

   
OXFORD UNIVERSITY, BLAVATNIK SCHOOL OF GOVERNMENT www.bsg.ox.ac.uk 

Tom Hale Post-Doctoral Research Fellow thomas.hale@bsg.ox.ac.uk 
   
SAP  www.sap.com 

Kai Goerlich Idea Director, SAP Center for 
Business Insight 

kai.goerlich@sap.com 

mailto:simonh@google.com
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SAVE THE CHILDREN (Yemen)  www.savethechidren.org 

Casey Harrity* Director of Program Development 
& Quality 

casey.harrity@savethechildren.org 

   
UNITED NATIONS OFFICE FOR THE COORDINATION OF HUMANITARIAN AFFAIRS                                       www.unocha.org 

Andrej Verity Programme Officer – Information 
Management 

verity@unocha.org 

   
UNITED NATIONS SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS NETWORK www.unsdsn.org 

Guido Schmidt-Traub* Executive Director guido.schmidt-traub@unsdsn.org 
   
UNIVERSITY COLLEGE DUBLIN  www.ucd.ie 

Lizbeth Goodman Director SMARTlab & Chair of 
Creative Technology Innovation/ 
Inclusive Design 

lizbeth.goodman@ucd.ie 

   
WE CAN BE MORE GLOBAL PARTNERS www.wecanbemore.org 

Gavin Peacock Director gavin.peacock@wecanbemore.org 
 
       
     
  
*Attending Remotely  
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